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Rui Qin

Petro Chebotarov
Ethan Luo

Jeffrey Chen
James Moskowitz
Art Tyomkin
Colton Moness
Henrick Chan
Jeremy Chan
Bennett McLeish
Tobias Liu

Lincoln Clarke
Alexandre Bystrzycki
William Bocskay
Horten Ma
William Hilts
Wyatt Bourgoeis
Jacob Emerson

2025 Skate Ontario Pre-Novice & Novice Sectional Championships & Sectional Series -

Club

Granite Club

Ice Revolution Academy
Thornhill FSC

Granite Club

Granite Club

Milton SC

Thornhill FSC

Thornhill FSC

Skate Oakville

Toronto CS & CC

York Region Skating Centre
Port Credit FSC

Gloucester SC

Brant FSC

York Region Skating Centre
Orillia FSC

Thunder Bay FSC

Skate Oakville

Rhonda Vanderveen

Shkate Canada

Date:

7-Dec-2024

Wasaga Stars Arena, Wasaga Beach, ON

Section
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10:06:33PM

December 5 to 8, 2024

Novice Men

Category Result Summary

SP
4059  (5) 84.08
4355 (2 80.41
4451 (1) 78.88
3578 (10) 78.75
4033 (6) 72.81
3730 (8 73.23
4234 (3 66.68
3930 (7) 69.32
3398 (12 69.81
4131 (4) 61.90
3663 (9 64.73
3577 (1) 61.40
2791 (14) 64.37
2611 (15) 57.90
2593  (16) 54.96
2801 (13) 51.05
2276 (17) 37.78
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124.67
123.96
123.39
114.53
113.14
110.53
109.02
108.62
103.79
103.21
101.36
97.17
92.28
84.01
80.89
79.06
60.54

Jordan Derochie

Patinage Canada



